



2024:JHHC:44945

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(C) No. 5710 of 2018

Sanjeev Kumar .. Petitioner(s)

-Versus-
CMD Avijit Ghosh of HEC Ltd. And Ors. ...Respondent(s)

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the petitioner(s): In person, Advocates.
For the State AC to AG

11/04.05.2026: As prayed for, list this case after four weeks.
In the meantime, interim order granted earlier shall continue.

04th May, 2026.
Anu-

(ANANDA SEN, J.)